F
IL
T
E
R
C
IR
C
U
IT
(O
p
ti
o
n
a
l)
Interface Relay/ Relé de interfaz
    KPR-CIE-6VDC-1C 6V DC 271 504
    KPR-CIE-12VAC/DC-1C 12V AC/DC 271 510
    KPR-CIE-12VDC-1C 12V DC 271 514
    KPR-CIE-24VAC/DC-1C 24V AC/DC 271 520
    KPR-CIE-24VDC-1C 24V DC 271 524
    KPR-CIE-48VAC/DC-1C 48V AC/DC 271 530
    KPR-CIE-48VDC-1C 48V DC 271 534
    KPR-CIE-60VAC/DC-1C 60V AC/DC 271 540
  ACCESSORIES / ACCESORIOS
    KPR-CIE-60VDC-1C 60V DC 271 544
    KPR-CIE-115VAC/DC-1C 115V AC/DC 271 550
    KPR-CIE-115VDC-1C 115V DC 271 554
    KPR-CIF-115VAC/DC-1C 115V AC/DC 271 556
    KPR-CIE-230VAC/DC-1C 230V AC/DC 271 560
    KPR-CIE-230VAC-1C 230V AC 271 562
    KPR-CIF-230VAC-1C 230V AC 271 568
  ACCESSORIES / ACCESORIOS
Type / Packaging / Or. no / Type / Packaging / Or. no /
  Tipo Empaquetado No. de Ord.    Tipo Empaquetado No. de Ord.
    End plate / Placa final 10 pcs. / 10 pzs. 450 389  Plug-in bridge for 5 hole / Puente de